
‭Date‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭Location‬

‭Monday Aug. 19‬ ‭Coahulla Creek‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Aug. 29‬ ‭Pickens‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Sep. 12‬ ‭McMinn‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Sep. 26‬ ‭Heritage‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Oct. 3‬ ‭Southeast‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Oct. 10‬ ‭Ringgold‬ ‭Away‬

‭Thursday Oct. 17‬ ‭Adairsville‬ ‭Home‬

‭Date‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭Location‬

‭Monday Aug. 19‬ ‭Walker Valley‬ ‭Home‬

‭Monday Aug. 26‬ ‭Signal Mountain‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Sep. 19‬ ‭Adairsville‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Sep. 26‬ ‭Ridgeland‬ ‭Away‬

‭Thursday Oct. 10‬ ‭Lafayette‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Oct. 17‬ ‭Trion‬ ‭Home‬

‭Thursday Oct. 24‬ ‭McMinn Central‬ ‭Home‬


